
I.D.:	87293348

Lucrari	de	cablare	structurata

Data
publicarii

22.09.23 Coduri	CPV 45314320-0

Pretul
estimativ:

18.209,35	RON	-	18.209,35	RON 	 	

Descriere: Nr.	Crt.	Denumire	Descriere	Cant.	Pret	UM	LEI	Total	LEI	1	Sasiu	14	sloturi	media	convertoare
rackabil	1	588.24	588.24	2	KIT	SFP	1.25G	WDM	1310/1550NM	single-mide	20KM	SC	14
130.00	1,820.00	3	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	1XSFP	1XRJ45	GIGABIT	28	117.65	3,294.12	4
Patchcord	SC/UPC-SC/UPC	3mm,	3M	28	10.00	280.00	5	Tava	rack	5	66.00	330.00	6	Cutie
jonctiuni	optice	pentru	exterior	6	60.00	360.00	7	Manopera	(Sudura	fibra	optica,	inlocuire
discheta	sudura	si	pigtail	cu	patchcord	si	cutie	fibra	optica,	inlocuire	sasiu	si	media
convertoare)	1	2,600.00	2,600.00	Total	9,272.35	Total	cu	TVA	11,034.10	Laborator	Nr.	Crt.
Denumire	Descriere	Cant.	Pret	UM	LEI	Total	LEI	1	Acumulator	12V/5Ah	3	100.00	300.00	2
Acumulator	APC	Back-UPS	ES400	2	210.00	420.00	3	Kit	acumulator	APC	1500i	1	1,360.00
1,360.00	Tava	rack	1	66.00	66.00	4	Manopera	inlocuire	acumulatori	1	700.00	700.00	Total
2,846.00	Total	cu	TVA	3,386.74	Spalatorie	Nr.	Crt.	Denumire	Descriere	Cant.	Pret	UM	LEI
Total	LEI	1	Cutie	cu	contrapanou	40x60x20	3	210.00	630.00	2	Switch	4	porturi,	HI-PoE,	SFP,
60W	1	351.00	351.00	3	Manopera	Manopera	instalare	1	600.00	600.00	Total	1,581.00	Total
cu	TVA	1,881.39	Kineto	Nr.	Crt.	Denumire	Descriere	Cant.	Pret	UM	LEI	Total	LEI	1	Rack	Rack
wall-mounting	cabinet	19''	12U	600x450mm	1	550.00	550.00	2	Tava	rack	3	66.00	198.00	3
Panou	fals	3U	19"	3	54.00	162.00	4	Cablu	Cablu	coaxial	100	3.00	300.00	5	Cablu	Cablu	FTP
cat.	5E	150	3.00	450.00	6	Tub	protectie	Copex	PVC	Total	Plast,	cu	fir,	D	16	mm,	rola	50	m	5
50.00	250.00	7	A


